 1
BEAMEX ORDERING GUIDE
MC4
Date: 19th of March, 2020
 2
BEAMEX MC4
HARDWARE OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
BEAMEX ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS
MC4 MULTIFUNCTION DOCUMENTING CALIBRATOR
Order code 9121100
Description Multifunction documenting calibrator including temperature and and electrical module
Hardware
options
Internal pressure modules:
NPM200mC 9121140 ±200 mbar g              ±80 inH20
NPM2C 9121160 -1 to 2 bar g              -14.5 to +30 psi
NPM20C 9121180 -1 to 20 bar g            -14.5 to +300 psi
NPM160 9121200  0 to 160 bar g           0 to 2,400 psi
Barometric Option  9120120 Barometric module for absolute mode
NOTE: Maximum number of pressure modules: 1 gauge modules + barometric module.
External pressure modules: (Standard accuracy)
EXT200mC-s 9120300  ±200 mbar ±80  inH20
EXT2C-s 9120320 -1 to 2 bar -14.5 to 30 psi
EXT20C-s 9120340 -1 to 20 bar -14.5 to 300 psi
EXT160-s 9120360 0 to 160 bar 0 to 2,400 psi
External pressure modules: (High accuracy)
EXTB 9220310 Barometric module for absolute mode
EXT10mD 9220312 ±10 mbar diff. ±4 inH20
EXT100m 9220315 0 to 100 mbar g 0 to 40  inH2O
EXT400mC 9220320  ±400 mbar g ±160 inH20
EXT1C 9220325  ±1 bar g   -14.5 to +15 psi
EXT2C 9220330 -1 to 2 bar g -14.5 to +30 psi
EXT6C 9220335 -1 to 6 bar g -14.5 to +90 psi
EXT20C 9220340 -1 to 20 bar g -14.5 to +300 psi
EXT60 9220345 0 to 60 bar g 0 to 900 psi
EXT100 9220350 0 to 100 bar g 0 to 1,500 psi
EXT160 9220355 0 to 160 bar g 0 to 2,400 psi
EXT250 9220360 0 to 250 bar g 0 to 3,700 psi
EXT600 9220365 0 to 600 bar g 0 to 9,000 psi
EXT1000 9220370 0 to 1000 bar g 0 to 15,000 psi
EXT Cable 8036775 EXT cable (MC2/MC4 --> EXT/EXT-IS)
BEAMEX ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS 3
MC4 - STANDARD ACCESSORIES
POWER CORD FOR EU, MC-CALIBRATORS.
Part number 6676250
Description Power cord, 1 pc. Select correct model.
POWER CORD FOR US, MC-CALIBRATORS.
Part number 6676270
Description Power cord, 1 pc. Select correct model.
POWER CORD FOR UK, MC-CALIBRATORS.
Part number 6676280
Description Power cord, 1 pc. Select correct model.
POWER CORD FOR AU, MC-CALIBRATORS.
Part number 6676285
Description Power cord, 1 pc. Select correct model.
CHARGER BC05-B
Part number 8036795
Description Charger, DOE approved.
NIMH BATTERY PACK,
Part number 8036140
Description Spare rechargeable NiMH battery pack for MC2 / MC4.
USB CABLE
Part number 8036700
Description USB A-B (male-male) cable.
TEST CLIPS
Part number 8036810
Description Test clips, 2 pairs.
BEAMEX ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS 4
MC4 - STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TEST LEAD CU-CU
Part number 8036820
Description Test lead Cu-Cu.